
Agenda Addendum 
Regular Board Meeting 

Tuesday, January 28, 2025  
 

 

PERSONNEL: 
 

Hourly Rate Change: 

Resolved, upon the recommendation of Superintendent Stamm and Mr. McCaffery that  
the hourly rate of pay for Nathaniel Ziminski (Full-time General Maintenance) be 

changed from $19.92 per hour to $17.53 per hour.   --resolution required 


